Important Safety Instructions and Rules for Safe
Installation and Operation
•	 Read these rules and instructions carefully. Failure to
follow them could result in serious bodily injury and/or
property damage.
•	 Check your local building and electrical codes before
installing. You must comply with their rules and
regulations.

• 		Audible Alarm: Includes integrated alarm siren to notify of trip
conditions.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Heat Trace Circuit Capacity
No. of
Contactors Dimensions
HL-SMC-2C3P-GFEP GFEP heat trace contactor panel 2 3-pole contactors 3 Circuits (120V, 208V, 240V, 277V) 2 14"x12"x8"
HL-SMC-4C3P-GFEP GFEP heat trace contactor panel 4 3-pole contactors 6 Circuits (120V, 208V, 240V, 277V) 4 20"x20"x8"
HL-SMC-2C3P Heat trace contactor panel 2 3-pole contactors
6 - Single Pole Circuits (120V, 277V)
3 - Two Pole Circuits (208V, 240V)
2 14"x12"x8"
HL-SMC-4C3P Heat trace contactor panel 4 3-pole contactors
12 - Single Pole Circuits (120V, 277V)
6 - Two Pole Circuits (208V, 240V)
4 20"x20"x8"
Electrical Ratings